Wine Order Form

Contact Name:
Company Name:
Contact Number:

Items
White Wine
Sol Del Oro Sauvignon Blanc - Chile
Pinot Grigio Cardone - Italy
Peisporter Riesling - Germany
Kraal Bay Chenin Blanc - South Africa
Berton Reserve Chardonnay - Australia
Rose Wine
Pinot Grigio Blush Cardone - Italy
Buffalo Ridge Zinfandel - California
Lou by Peyrassol Provence - Rose
Red Wine
Sol Del Oro Cabernet Sauvignon - Chile
Sol Del Oro Merlot - Chile
Rocky Malbec Roble, Argentina
The Black Shiraz - Australia
Holmes Point Pinot Noir - New Zealand
Sparkling Wine
Prosecco Spumante Vispo Allegro - Italy
San Antonio Prosecco Rose - Italy
Champagne Gruet Brut

Please send your order to Ashlie - events@marshamcourthotel.co.uk

Price

£23.00
£24.00
£24.00
£27.00
£34.00

£24.00
£23.00
£34.00

£23.00
£23.00
£26.00
£28.00
£34.00

£30.00
£30.00
£55.00

Order Total

Quantity

Once the order has been received by our team, we will call you for payment



