Wine Order Form

Contact Name: Company Name: Contact Number:

Items	Price	Quantity
White Wine		
Sol Del Oro Sauvignon Blanc - Chile	£23.00	
Pinot Grigio Cardone - Italy	£24.00	
Peisporter Riesling - Germany	£24.00	
Kraal Bay Chenin Blanc - South Africa	£27.00	
Berton Reserve Chardonnay - Australia	£34.00	
Rose Wine		
Pinot Grigio Blush Cardone - Italy	£24.00	
Buffalo Ridge Zinfandel - California	£23.00	
Lou by Peyrassol Provence - Rose	£34.00	
Red Wine		
Sol Del Oro Cabernet Sauvignon - Chile	£23.00	
Sol Del Oro Merlot - Chile	£23.00	
Rocky Malbec Roble, Argentina	£26.00	
The Black Shiraz - Australia	£28.00	
Holmes Point Pinot Noir - New Zealand	£34.00	
Sparkling Wine		
Prosecco Spumante Vispo Allegro - Italy	£30.00	
San Antonio Prosecco Rose - Italy	£30.00	
Champagne Gruet Brut	£55.00	
	Order Total	

Please send your order to Ashlie - events@marshamcourthotel.co.uk

Once the order has been received by our team, we will call you for payment